
South Jersey Race Timing LLC
SJTiming.Com

JONATHAN SLUSHER MEMORIAL 5K
Califon NJ October 9 2016

                                                                                                                                                                                                                   
   Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Guntime Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== = 
    1   182 Chris Martalys      M    38 JERSEY CITY  NJ   18:56  6:06    MALE WINNER     1/57   M 
    2   161 Owen Minor          M    15 GLENGARDNER  NJ   19:40  6:20   1/6    M14-19    2/57   M 
    3   169 Benjamin Berid      M    14 CALIFON      NJ   20:16  6:32   2/6    M14-19    3/57   M 
    4   187 Joseph Riccio       M    19 CALIFON      NJ   20:47  6:42   3/6    M14-19    4/57   M 
    5   158 Matthew Deacon      M    13 COLIFON      NJ   21:32  6:56   1/13   M13&UND   5/57   M 
    6   118 Richard Gerstner    M    28 FLEMINGTON   NJ   21:51  7:02   1/4    M20-29    6/57   M 
    7   137 Elizabeth Oconnell  F    16 GLEN RIDGE   NJ   21:51  7:02   FEMALE WINNER    1/36   F 
    8   184 James Reily         M    53 LEBANON      NJ   21:55  7:04   1/12   M50-59    7/57   M 
    9   183 Abby Riely          F    14 LEBANON      NJ   21:56  7:04   1/1    F14-19    2/36   F 
   10   153 Cathy Masiello      F    42 HAMPTON      NJ   22:01  7:05   1/9    F40-49    3/36   F 

   
   11   186 Michael Riccio      M    64 CALIFON      NJ   22:49  7:21   1/8    M60-69    8/57   M 
   12   175 Ryan Firko          M    12 CALIFON      NJ   23:06  7:26   2/13   M13&UND   9/57   M 
   13   117 Warren Geist        M    57 FLEMINGTON   NJ   23:54  7:42   2/12   M50-59   10/57   M 
   14   155 Keith Pronko        M    26 CALIFON      NJ   23:55  7:42   2/4    M20-29   11/57   M 
   15   135 Christian Oconnell  M    14 GLEN RIDGE   NJ   24:16  7:49   4/6    M14-19   12/57   M 
   16   103 Jesse Artz          M    13 SCOTCH PLAIN NJ   24:40  7:57   3/13   M13&UND  13/57   M 
   17   162 Jackson Harris      M    12 WASHINGTON   NJ   24:46  7:59   4/13   M13&UND  14/57   M 
   18   154 Paul Pannella       M    38 CALIFON      NJ   24:48  7:59   1/4    M30-39   15/57   M 
   19   101 David Artz          M    48 SCOTCH PLAIN NJ   24:48  7:59   1/7    M40-49   16/57   M 
   20   164 Chris Tavagllone    M    47 CALIFON      NJ   24:55  8:01   2/7    M40-49   17/57   M 

   
   21   148 Stephanie Agresti   F    23 CALIFON      NJ   24:55  8:02   1/4    F20-29    4/36   F 
   22   196 Dillon Devine       M    09 CALIFON      NJ   24:56  8:02   5/13   M13&UND  18/57   M 
   23   199 Kevin Devine        M    55 CALIFON      NJ   24:58  8:02   3/12   M50-59   19/57   M 
   24   157 Edward D'Armientz   M    53 LEBANON      NJ   25:03  8:04   4/12   M50-59   20/57   M 
   25   143 Shaun Van Doren     M    46 OLDWICK      NJ   25:06  8:05   3/7    M40-49   21/57   M 
   26   156 Edward D'Armientz   M    25 LEBANON      NJ   25:17  8:09   3/4    M20-29   22/57   M 
   27   166 Christian Berid     M    12 CALIFON      NJ   25:37  8:15   6/13   M13&UND  23/57   M 
   28   170 Noah Rodgers        M    11 CALIFON      NJ   25:40  8:16   7/13   M13&UND  24/57   M 
   29   171 Chad Rodgers        M    43 CALIFON      NJ   25:40  8:16   4/7    M40-49   25/57   M 
   30   185 Alex Kibler         M    12 CALIFON      NJ   25:42  8:17   8/13   M13&UND  26/57   M 

   
   31   138 Lisa Olszewski      F    27 CALIFON      NJ   25:49  8:19   2/4    F20-29    5/36   F 
   32   165 Emilia Berid        F    09 CALIFON      NJ   26:07  8:25   1/4    F13&UND   6/36   F 
   33   167 Jessica Hickman-Ber F    45 CALIFON      NJ   26:12  8:26   2/9    F40-49    7/36   F 
   34   145 Jennifer Wilkinson  F    31 PISCATAWAY   NJ   26:16  8:28   1/7    F30-39    8/36   F 
   35   127 Lindsay Matura      F    35 CALIFON      NJ   26:22  8:30   2/7    F30-39    9/36   F 
   36   197 Mitchell Kagan      M    65 GLENGARDNER  NJ   26:23  8:30   2/8    M60-69   27/57   M 
   37   113 Matthew Creveling   M    35 CALIFON      NJ   26:47  8:37   2/4    M30-39   28/57   M 
   38   122 James Kinney        M    55 CALIFON      NJ   26:57  8:41   5/12   M50-59   29/57   M 
   39   163 Ned Wagner          M    64 CALIFON      NJ   26:58  8:41   3/8    M60-69   30/57   M 
   40   139 Sara Ramos          F    32 RARITAN      NJ   27:01  8:42   3/7    F30-39   10/36   F 

   
   41   150 John Cirenza        M    58 MEDFORD      NJ   27:19  8:48   6/12   M50-59   31/57   M 
   42   172 Evan Masiello       M    12 HAMPTON      NJ   27:24  8:49   9/13   M13&UND  32/57   M 
   43   168 Jack Lemley         M    11 CALIFON      NJ   27:39  8:54  10/13   M13&UND  33/57   M 
   44   146 Ann Zouvelekis      F    54 MORRISTOWN   NJ   27:45  8:56   1/7    F50-59   11/36   F 
   45   141 James Stabenow      M    56 MORRISTOWN   NJ   27:45  8:56   7/12   M50-59   34/57   M 
   46   192 Steve Parker        M    60 BERNARD      NJ   27:48  8:57   4/8    M60-69   35/57   M 
   47   173 Mickey Tramutola    M    12 CALIFON      NJ   27:54  8:59  11/13   M13&UND  36/57   M 
   48   176 Finley Burton       M    09 CALIFON      NJ   27:55  9:00  12/13   M13&UND  37/57   M 
   49   159 Ava Keiser          F    09 CALIFON      NJ   28:04  9:02   2/4    F13&UND  12/36   F 
   50   174 Mary Woods          F    38 GLENGARDNER  NJ   28:34  9:12   4/7    F30-39   13/36   F 

   

   Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Guntime Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== = 
   51   178 Robert Schneider    M    61 GLEN GARDNER NJ   28:46  9:16   5/8    M60-69   38/57   M 
   52   109 Courtney Cirenza    F    46 WESTFIELD    NJ   29:06  9:22   3/9    F40-49   14/36   F 
   53   193 Robert Dunne        M    68 GLADSTONE    NJ   29:24  9:28   6/8    M60-69   39/57   M 
   54   128 Rachel Miranda      F    43 HAMPTON      NJ   29:40  9:33   4/9    F40-49   15/36   F 
   55   179 John Schneider      M    29 GLEN GARDNER NJ   30:20  9:46   4/4    M20-29   40/57   M 
   56   194 Diobhan Devine      F    07 CALIFON      NJ   30:56  9:58   3/4    F13&UND  16/36   F 
   57   195 Katie Devine        F    ?? CALIFON      NJ   30:56  9:58                   17/36   F 
   58   177 Maureen Burton      F    41 CALIFON      NJ   31:02 10:00   5/9    F40-49   18/36   F 
   59   124 David Lindstrom     M    52 BRONX        NY   31:38 10:11   8/12   M50-59   41/57   M 
   60   152 Edward Haversang    M    52 CALIFON      NJ   31:48 10:15   9/12   M50-59   42/57   M 

   
   61   142 Janet Stillwell     F    55 STATE COLLEG PA   31:51 10:16   2/7    F50-59   19/36   F 
   62   144 Heather Wiedman     F    37 LONG VALLEY  NJ   32:36 10:30   5/7    F30-39   20/36   F 
   63   114 Courtney D'Avella   F    29 GLENSIDE     PA   33:24 10:45   3/4    F20-29   21/36   F 
   64   160 Guy Wilson          M    82 LEBANON      NJ   34:11 11:01   1/2    M70+     43/57   M 
   65   147 Gabriel Smozanek    M    12 CALIFON      NJ   37:17 12:00  13/13   M13&UND  44/57   M 
   66   126 Todd Maklary        M    39 LONG VALLEY  NJ   37:30 12:04   3/4    M30-39   45/57   M 
   67   125 Sherry Maklary      F    48 LONG VALLEY  NJ   37:47 12:10   6/9    F40-49   22/36   F 
   68   111 Carol Conicelli     F    47 HACKETTSTOWN NJ   37:47 12:10   7/9    F40-49   23/36   F 
   69   102 Evan Artz           M    16 SCOTCH PLAIN NJ   38:49 12:30   5/6    M14-19   46/57   M 
   70   105 Sharon Artz         F    46 SCOTCH PLAIN NJ   39:17 12:39   8/9    F40-49   24/36   F 

   
   71   104 Joshua Artz         M    15 SCOTCH PLAIN NJ   39:17 12:39   6/6    M14-19   47/57   M 
   72   108 Laura Calascione    F    36 RIVERDALE    NJ   40:59 13:12   6/7    F30-39   25/36   F 
   73   112 Brian Coria         M    37 LIVERPOOL    NY   41:35 13:23   4/4    M30-39   48/57   M 
   74   140 Deborah Spector     F    39 CAMARILLO    CA   41:35 13:23   7/7    F30-39   26/36   F 
   75   149 Leslie Chimileski   F    52 CALIFON      NJ   47:38 15:20   3/7    F50-59   27/36   F 
   76   189 Kieran Cusack       M    50 CALIFON      NJ   49:57 16:05  10/12   M50-59   49/57   M 
   77   188 Clare Cusak         F    09 CALIFON      NJ   49:59 16:06   4/4    F13&UND  28/36   F 
   78   180 Scott O'Connell     M    48 GLEN RIDGE   NJ   51:07 16:28   5/7    M40-49   50/57   M 
   79   136 Diane Oconnell      F    49 GLEN RIDGE   NJ   53:49 17:20   9/9    F40-49   29/36   F 
   80   110 Tim Cirenza         M    47 WESTFIELD    NJ   54:04 17:24   6/7    M40-49   51/57   M 

   
   81   115 Brian Friedlander   M    60 PORT MURRAY  NJ   56:02 18:02   7/8    M60-69   52/57   M 
   82   106 Carl Bartoli        M    77 CALIFON      NJ   56:04 18:03   2/2    M70+     53/57   M 
   83   116 Helene Friedlander  F    58 PORT MURRAY  NJ   57:57 18:40   4/7    F50-59   30/36   F 
   84   107 Judy Bartoli        F    74 CALIFON      NJ   58:01 18:41   1/1    F70+     31/36   F 
   85   129 Walt Mushlitz       M    55 NORTHAMPTON  PA   58:32 18:51  11/12   M50-59   54/57   M 
   86   181 Judy Mushlitz       F    54 NORTHAMPTON  PA   58:32 18:51   5/7    F50-59   32/36   F 
   87   123 Laura Kinney        F    53 CALIFON      NJ   58:36 18:52   6/7    F50-59   33/36   F 
   88   190 Duane Jacobsan      M    60 ROSELAND     NJ   59:08 19:02   8/8    M60-69   55/57   M 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=cyaKEJ6HODU&feature=youtu.be%22
http://www.sjtiming.com


   89   151 Diane Haversang     F    53 CALIFON      NJ   59:11 19:03   7/7    F50-59   34/36   F 
   90   191 Ann Jacobsan        F    60 ROSELAND     NJ   59:11 19:03   1/1    F60-69   35/36   F 

   
   91   134 Hien Nguyen         M    42 RIVERDALE    NJ   59:12 19:04   7/7    M40-49   56/57   M 
   92   119 Darin Ladin         M    ?? STATION      NJ 1:07:13 21:38   4/4    F20-29   57/57   M 
   93   120 Calderon            F    ?? UNKNOWN      ?? 1:07:16 21:39  12/12   M50-59   36/36   F 

OVERALL WINNERS - 5K

TOP MALE FINISHERS

   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Ag City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= 
    1     1   182 Chris Martalys      38 JERSEY CITY  NJ   18:56 
    2     2   161 Owen Minor          15 GLENGARDNER  NJ   19:40 
    3     3   169 Benjamin Berid      14 CALIFON      NJ   20:16 

TOP FEMALE FINISHERS

   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Ag City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= 
    1     7   137 Elizabeth Oconnell  16 GLEN RIDGE   NJ   21:51 
    2     9   183 Abby Riely          14 LEBANON      NJ   21:56 
    3    10   153 Cathy Masiello      42 HAMPTON      NJ   22:01 

5K AGE-GROUP RESULTS

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1     5   158 Matthew Deacon       13 COLIFON      NJ   21:32 
    2    12   175 Ryan Firko           12 CALIFON      NJ   23:06 
    3    16   103 Jesse Artz           13 SCOTCH PLAIN NJ   24:40 
    4    17   162 Jackson Harris       12 WASHINGTON   NJ   24:46 
    5    22   196 Dillon Devine        09 CALIFON      NJ   24:56 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    32   165 Emilia Berid         09 CALIFON      NJ   26:07 
    2    49   159 Ava Keiser           09 CALIFON      NJ   28:04 
    3    56   194 Diobhan Devine       07 CALIFON      NJ   30:56 
    4    77   188 Clare Cusak          09 CALIFON      NJ   49:59 

MALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1     2   161 Owen Minor           15 GLENGARDNER  NJ   19:40 
    2     3   169 Benjamin Berid       14 CALIFON      NJ   20:16 
    3     4   187 Joseph Riccio        19 CALIFON      NJ   20:47 
    4    15   135 Christian Oconnell   14 GLEN RIDGE   NJ   24:16 
    5    69   102 Evan Artz            16 SCOTCH PLAIN NJ   38:49 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1     9   183 Abby Riely           14 LEBANON      NJ   21:56 

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1     6   118 Richard Gerstner     28 FLEMINGTON   NJ   21:51 
    2    14   155 Keith Pronko         26 CALIFON      NJ   23:55 
    3    26   156 Edward D'Armientz    25 LEBANON      NJ   25:17 
    4    55   179 John Schneider       29 GLEN GARDNER NJ   30:20 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    21   148 Stephanie Agresti    23 CALIFON      NJ   24:55 
    2    31   138 Lisa Olszewski       27 CALIFON      NJ   25:49 
    3    63   114 Courtney D'Avella    29 GLENSIDE     PA   33:24 

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    18   154 Paul Pannella        38 CALIFON      NJ   24:48 
    2    37   113 Matthew Creveling    35 CALIFON      NJ   26:47 
    3    66   126 Todd Maklary         39 LONG VALLEY  NJ   37:30 
    4    73   112 Brian Coria          37 LIVERPOOL    NY   41:35 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    34   145 Jennifer Wilkinson   31 PISCATAWAY   NJ   26:16 
    2    35   127 Lindsay Matura       35 CALIFON      NJ   26:22 
    3    40   139 Sara Ramos           32 RARITAN      NJ   27:01 
    4    50   174 Mary Woods           38 GLENGARDNER  NJ   28:34 
    5    62   144 Heather Wiedman      37 LONG VALLEY  NJ   32:36 

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    19   101 David Artz           48 SCOTCH PLAIN NJ   24:48 
    2    20   164 Chris Tavagllone     47 CALIFON      NJ   24:55 



    3    25   143 Shaun Van Doren      46 OLDWICK      NJ   25:06 
    4    29   171 Chad Rodgers         43 CALIFON      NJ   25:40 
    5    78   180 Scott O'Connell      48 GLEN RIDGE   NJ   51:07 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    10   153 Cathy Masiello       42 HAMPTON      NJ   22:01 
    2    33   167 Jessica Hickman-Ber  45 CALIFON      NJ   26:12 
    3    52   109 Courtney Cirenza     46 WESTFIELD    NJ   29:06 
    4    54   128 Rachel Miranda       43 HAMPTON      NJ   29:40 
    5    58   177 Maureen Burton       41 CALIFON      NJ   31:02 

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1     8   184 James Reily          53 LEBANON      NJ   21:55 
    2    13   117 Warren Geist         57 FLEMINGTON   NJ   23:54 
    3    23   199 Kevin Devine         55 CALIFON      NJ   24:58 
    4    24   157 Edward D'Armientz    53 LEBANON      NJ   25:03 
    5    38   122 James Kinney         55 CALIFON      NJ   26:57 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    44   146 Ann Zouvelekis       54 MORRISTOWN   NJ   27:45 
    2    61   142 Janet Stillwell      55 STATE COLLEG PA   31:51 
    3    75   149 Leslie Chimileski    52 CALIFON      NJ   47:38 
    4    83   116 Helene Friedlander   58 PORT MURRAY  NJ   57:57 
    5    86   181 Judy Mushlitz        54 NORTHAMPTON  PA   58:32 

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    11   186 Michael Riccio       64 CALIFON      NJ   22:49 
    2    36   197 Mitchell Kagan       65 GLENGARDNER  NJ   26:23 
    3    39   163 Ned Wagner           64 CALIFON      NJ   26:58 
    4    46   192 Steve Parker         60 BERNARD      NJ   27:48 
    5    51   178 Robert Schneider     61 GLEN GARDNER NJ   28:46 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    90   191 Ann Jacobsan         60 ROSELAND     NJ   59:11 

MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    64   160 Guy Wilson           82 LEBANON      NJ   34:11 
    2    82   106 Carl Bartoli         77 CALIFON      NJ   56:04 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    84   107 Judy Bartoli         74 CALIFON      NJ   58:01 

                                                                       
       


